
SP #1 - 2M SAT SEP 26 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Larry Pickett Cash 4 M DSD 21 11 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL 20 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL 17 6 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 3

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix 16 11 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 4

Jaime Kramer Karma 1 F GSD 17 2 15 6 17 2 Senior 5

Mike Drews Tucker 2 M BL 15 6 15 8 15 8 Senior 6

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 15 1 11 15 1 Senior 7

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD 10 11 11 11 11 11 Junior 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 4PM SAT SEP 26 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 24 1 22 11 24 1 Ultimate 1

Linda Ringle Siren 6.5 F DSD 21 11 22 1 22 1 Master 2

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix 18 11 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 3

Susanne Sparano Remington 6.5 M CL 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 4

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL 17 6 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 5

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL 17 11 16 3 17 11 Sr. Elite 6

Mike Drews Tucker 2 M BL 17 3 15 2 17 3 Senior 7

Lisa Parsons Scandal 0.6 F DSD 12 11 16 1 16 1 Senior 8

Jaime Kramer Karma 1 F GSD 15 2 15 7 15 7 Senior 9

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.5 M RT 14 6 12 11 14 6 Junior 10

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 11 6 14 1 14 1 Junior 11

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD 11 10 13 1 13 1 Junior 12

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 6PM SAT SEP 26 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD 24 2 24 10 24 10 Ultimate 1

Linda Ringle Siren 6.5 F DSD 22 6 21 8 22 6 Master Elite 2

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix 17 1 20 20 Master 3

Susanne Sparano Remington 6.5 M CL 18 11 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 4

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL 17 7 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 5

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.5 M RT 18 1 17 2 18 1 Sr. Elite 6

Jaime Kramer Karma 1 F GSD 16 6 17 4 17 4 Senior 7

Paul Bigler Nellie 4 F AMST/L 15 4 15 7 15 7 Senior 8

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL 13 15 2 15 2 Senior 9

Lisa Parsons Scandal 0.6 F DSD 13 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 10

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 13 10 14 11 14 11 Junior 10

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD 11 1 12 11 12 11 Junior 11

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 12PM SUN SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 22 11 24 8 24 8 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix 21 17 21 Master 2

Amber & Sam Maxwell Gunnar 8.5 M BC 20 4 20 7 20 7 Master 3

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL 20 7 20 1 20 7 Master 4

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH 20 3 19 11 20 3 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Remington 6.5 M CL 20 19 6 20 Master 6

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL 19 6 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 7

Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x 19 6 18 19 6 Sr. Elite 8

Andrea Cole Holly Rocket 2.5 F CL 15 9 17 2 17 2 Senior 9

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.5 M RT 15 11 16 9 16 9 Senior 10

Lisa Parsons Scandal 0.6 F DSD 16 16 8 16 8 Senior 11

Paul Bigler Nellie 4 F AMST/L 16 2 16 6 16 6 Senior 12

Kerin Naumann Sherlock 0.9 M BL 14 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 13

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2.5 F YL 14 11 15 6 15 6 Senior 14

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 15 13 6 15 Senior 15

Anna Borovich Timber 0.5 M BL 14 3 14 14 3 Junior 16

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD 11 11 11 7 11 11 Junior 17

Amber & Sam Maxwell Shooter 8.5 M BC 8 6 9 5 9 5 Novice 18

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD 8 11 9 1 9 1 Novice 19

Stephanie/ShaunCarpenter/MckeonFinn 1.5 M VIZ/RBCOON8 7 6 11 8 7 Novice 20

Mike Theisen Oliver 8 M BC 7 7 8 4 8 4 Novice 21

Ann Williams Teal 6 F BC 6 11 7 7 7 7 Novice 22

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 7 4 6 6 7 4 Novice 23

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tonic 3.5 M GR 6 4 7 1 7 1 Novice 24

Madysen Krug Oakland 1.5 F GR 4 3 4 4 4 4 Novice 25

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tequila 3.5 M GR 3 6 2 11 3 6 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 2PM SUN SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL 24 11 22 5 24 11 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix 20 9 19 5 20 9 Master 2

Amber & Sam Maxwell Gunnar 8.5 M BC 20 1 20 7 20 7 Master 3

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH 19 20 20 Master 4

Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x 19 11 19 1 19 11 Sr. Elite 5

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL 18 11 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 6

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL 19 18 11 19 Sr. Elite 7

Susanne Sparano Remington 6.5 M CL 19 19 Sr. Elite 8

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.5 M RT 15 19 19 Sr. Elite 9

Kerin Naumann Sherlock 0.9 M BL 16 4 16 11 16 11 Senior 10

Lisa Parsons Scandal 0.6 F DSD 14 4 16 11 16 11 Senior 10

Andrea Cole Holly Rocket 2.5 F CL 15 11 16 3 16 3 Senior 11

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M 16 14 11 16 Senior 12

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2.5 F YL 16 14 9 16 Senior 13

Anna Borovich Timber 0.5 M BL 15 1 15 11 15 11 Senior 14

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD 13 11 13 2 13 11 Junior 15

Mike Pickett Amus 5 M GSP-M 13 11 12 11 13 11 Junior 16

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD 10 11 8 11 10 11 Junior 17

Amber & Sam Maxwell Shooter 8.5 M BC 10 6 8 11 10 6 Junior 18

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tonic 3.5 M GR 8 8 11 8 11 Novice 19

Ann Williams Teal 6 F BC 8 6 7 11 8 6 Novice 20

Todd Allison Henry 3.75 M GSP 7 11 7 4 7 11 Novice 21

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS 6 6 7 1 7 1 Novice 22

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tequila 3.5 M GR 3 1 4 1 4 1 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 3PM SUN SEP 27 PUMPKINFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 37 5 36 73 5 Ultimate 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL Howell MI 34 3 36 70 3 Ultimate 2

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2.5 F YL Walled Lake MI 26 24 5 50 5 Ultimate 3

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix Clarkston GA 32 32 Senior 4

Anna Borovich Timber 0.5 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 22 8 22 8 Junior 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FETCH-IT SAT SEP 26  PUMPKINFEST
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Larry Pickett Cash 4 M DSD Lansing MI 19 x x oo 20 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 1 M BSD-M Howell MI 17 x x x oo 19

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL Howell MI 19 x oo 19

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD Ferndale MI 11 ox x x x ox ox oo 16 2



FINALS 9/27/15 PUMPKINFEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tonic 3.5 M GR Farmington MI 8 1 8 10 Novice 1

Ellen Davis Harlequinn 11 F AS Muskegon MI 8 1 6 11 Novice 2

Ann Williams Teal 6 F BC Lansing MI 6 11 7 11 Novice 3

Amber & Sam Maxwell Tequila 3.5 M GR Farmington MI 5 2 5 8 Novice

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kim Ross Thor 1 M BSD-X Ferndale MI 12 8 12 11 Junior 1

Margo Maidlow Austin 5 M GSD Lansing MI 10 8 2 Junior 2

Amber & Sam Maxwell Shooter 8.5 M BC Livonia MI 9 2 8 11 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa Parsons Scandal 0.6 F DSD Kitchener ONT-CA 17 4 16 7 Senior 1

Kerin Naumann Sherlock 0.9 M BL Crystal MI 16 7 16 2 Senior 2

Anna Borovich Timber 0.5 M BL Commerce Township MI 15 16 1 Senior 3

Andrea Cole Holly Rocket 2.5 F CL Waterford MI 15 8 15 Senior

Katie & Tj Sowell Mia 2.5 F YL Walled Lake MI 15 6 14 3 Senior

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lauren Forth Romeo 2.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 18 11 17 11 Sr. Elite 1

Kim Ross Triton 8 M YL Ferndale Mi 13 6 17 11 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa Parsons Laush 1.5 M RT Kitchener ONT-CA 16 11 17 6 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Amber & Sam Maxwell Gunnar 8.5 M BC Livonia MI 21 20 2 Master 1

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr 6 M Mix Clarkston GA 20 6 20 3 Master 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 4.5 M CL Howell MI 19 8 20 3 Master

Susanne Sparano Remington 6.5 M CL Howell MI 18 11 20 Master

Charlotte Pond Howard 5 M WH Twin Lake MI 19 6 18 11 Sr. Elite 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Ringle Siren 6.5 F DSD Lansing MI 21 11 22 6 Master Elite 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Anna Borovich Forest 3 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 23 11 22 11 Master Elite 1

Linda Ringle Sabot 1.5 M DSD Lansing MI 23 1 23 7 Master Elite 2


